
 
P.V.C. S.W.R. Fittings 

 
Prime Light Weight 

Description 1.25

 
1.5

 
2

 
2.5

 
3

 
4

 
6

  
2.5

 
4

 
6

 
Size (40mm) (50mm) (63mm) (75mm) (90mm) (110mm) (160mm) 

 
(75mm) (110mm) (160mm) 

S.W.R. PIPE FITTINGS        

    
COUPLER 

           
PLAIN BEND (87.5°)-ELBOW 

           

DOOR BEND (87.5°)  

          

PLAIN BEND (45°) 

           

PLAIN TEE 

           

DOOR TEE  

          

PLAIN Y

            

DOOR Y

            

DOUBLE T PLAIN 

        

DOUBLE T DOOR 

        

DOUBLE Y PLAIN  

        

DOUBLE Y DOOR    

        

OFFSET 3

            

OFFSET 6

            

OFFSET 9

            

VENT COWEL   

         

PIPE CLIP 

           

LONG ARM BEND    

        

DOOR CAPS    

        

SOCKET PLUG    

        

RUBBER RING    

        

CLEANSING PIPE   

         

STRIP CONNECTOR 75x25 75x32 75x40 75x50 110x32 110x40 110x50 110x63 110x75 

 

PRIME NAHANI TRAP 

            

TRAPS REDUCERS RUBBER LUBRICANT 

  

110MM P.TRAP (without air vent) 

 

110 x 75mm 

 

100 GMS 

  

50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

 

110MM P.TRAP (with air vent) 

 

110 x 90mm 

 

250 GMS 

  

REDUCERS 
110MM FLOOR TRAP with jalli 

 

90 x 75mm 

 

500 GMS 

  

75MM NAHANI TRAP w/o jalli 

 

75 x 50mm 

 

1000 GMS 

  

110x75 T

 

3 
90MM NAHANI TRAP w/o jalli 

 

160 x 110mm 

 

SOLVENT CEMENT 

 

110x75 T DR

 

110MM NAHANI TRAP w/o jalli 

 

160 x 110mm T

  

1000 ML 

  

3 
110MM P TRAP 1010 w/o lipring 

 

160 x 110mm T DR 

 

500 ML 

  

110MM P TRAP 1025 w/o lipring 

 

160 x 110mm Y

  

250 ML 

  

110MM ROUND JALLI FOR TRAP 

 

160 x 110mm Y Door 

 

LIP RING FOR PIPE CONNECTOR 

   

SOLVENT CEM & 
RUB LUBRICANT 

 

Denotes availability  


